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ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
MEETING

MUNICIPAL CENTER COUNCIL CHAMBERS
1616 HUMBOLDT AVENUE, WEST ST. PAUL, MN 55118

August 23, 2021 - Immediately Following the City Council Meeting
Call To Order

Roll Call

Adopt Agenda

Commissioner Comments

EDA Consent Agenda Items

June Financial Update

2021 JUNE REPORT.PDF

Minutes Of June 14, 2021 EDA Work Session And June 28, 2021 Regular EDA Meeting

06.14.21 EDA WS MINUTES.PDF
06.28.21 REGULAR EDA MINUTES.PDF

Public Hearing

New Business

Application For A Commercial Exterior Grant - West St. Paul Chiropractic (Peter Ladd)

EDA REPORT - EXTERIOR GRANT APPLICATION FOR 1089 ROBERT ST -
WEST ST. PAUL CHIROPRACTIC.PDF
ATTACHMENTS - EXTERIOR GRANT APPLICATION FOR 1089 ROBERT ST -
WEST ST. PAUL CHIROPRACTIC.PDF

Old Business

Adjourn

If you need an accommodation  to participate in the meeting, please contact the ADA Coordinator at 

 651 -552-4108 or email ADA@wspmn.gov at least 5 business days prior to the meeting

www.wspmn.gov          EOE/AA

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

5.A.

Documents:

5.B.

Documents:

6.

7.

7.A.

Documents:

8.

9.

https://www.wspmn.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/11816?fileID=18671
https://www.wspmn.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/11815?fileID=18660
https://www.wspmn.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/11815?fileID=18661
https://www.wspmn.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/11793?fileID=18659
https://www.wspmn.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/11793?fileID=18658
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https://www.wspmn.gov/f1823181-1488-4e43-8a03-7d4a33ba36e0



